a
PRODUCT IMFORMATIONToggle Bolt
www.powers.com Canada: (905) 673-7295 or (514) 631-4216 Powers USA: (800) 524-3244 or (914) 235-63001
Wing AISI 1010
1/8"- 3/8" Trunion Nut AISI 1010
1/2" Trunion Nut Zamac Alloy
Bolt Carbon Steel – ANSI B18.6.3
Zinc Plating ASTM B633, SC1, Type III, (Fe/Zn 5)

PRODUCT IMFORMATIONToggle Bolt
www.powers.com Canada: (905) 673-7295 or (514) 631-4216 Powers USA: (800) 524-3244 or (914) 235-63003
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Drill Standard Standard Wt./
MH SHH Anchor Size Diameter Box Carton 100
4023 4028* 1/8" x 2" 3/8" 50 500 1 1/4
4033 4038 1/8" x 3" 3/8" 50 500 1 1/2
4043 – 1/8" x 4" 3/8" 50 500 2
4133 – 3/16" x 3" 1/2" 50 500 4
4143 – 3/16" x 4" 1/2" 50 500 5
4233 – 1/4" x 3" 5/8" 50 500 6 1/2
4243 – 1/4" x 4" 5/8" 50 500 7 1/2
Mushroom and Slotted Hex Head Toggle Bolt
MH = Mushroom Head * Discontinued item once current stock is exhausted.
SHH = Slotted Hex Head
Catalog Number Drill Standard Standard Wt./
Round Flat Anchor Size Diameter Box Carton 100
4021 – 1/8" x 2" 3/8" 50 500 1 1/4
4031 4032 1/8" x 3" 3/8" 50 500 1 1/2
4041 – 1/8" x 4" 3/8" 50 500 2
4121 – 3/16" x 2" 1/2" 50 500 3 1/4
4131 4132 3/16" x 3" 1/2" 50 500 4
4141 4142 3/16" x 4" 1/2" 50 500 5
4151 – 3/16" x 5" 1/2" 50 500 5 1/2
4161 – 3/16" x 6" 1/2" 50 500 6 1/4
4231 4232 1/4" x 3" 5/8" 50 500 6 1/2
4241 4242 1/4" x 4" 5/8" 50 500 7 1/2
4251 – 1/4" x 5" 5/8" 50 500 8 1/2
4261 – 1/4" x 6" 5/8" 50 500 9 1/2
4331 – 5/16" x 3" 7/8" 25 250 13
4341 – 5/16" x 4" 7/8" 25 250 14
4351 – 5/16" x 5" 7/8" 25 250 16
4361 – 5/16" x 6" 7/8" 25 250 18
4431 – 3/8" x 3" 7/8" 25 250 16
4441 – 3/8" x 4" 7/8" 25 250 18
4451 – 3/8" x 5" 7/8" 25 125 20
4461 – 3/8" x 6" 7/8" 25 125 23
4541 – 1/2" x 4" 1 1/4" 25 25 42
4561 – 1/2" x 6" 1 1/4" 25 25 50
Round and Flat Hex Head Toggle Bolt
Toggle Wings Only
Catalog Number Anchor Size Drill Dia. Std. Box Std. Carton Wt./100
4000 1/8" 3/8" 100 500 1
4020 3/16" 1/2" 100 1,000 2
4220 1/4" 5/8" 100 1,000 3
4330 5/16" 7/8" 50 500 7
4430 3/8" 7/8" 50 500 7
4540 1/2" 1 1/4" 25 25 19
Tie Wire Acoustical Toggle
Catalog Number Anchor Size Tie Wire Hole Size Drill Dia. Std. Box Std. Carton Wt./100
4247 1/4" x 4" 7/32" 5/8" 100 100 9
4257 1/4" x 5" 7/32" 5/8" 100 100 12
© 2010 Powers Fasteners, Inc. All Rights Reserved. For the most current product information please visit www.powers.com.